Intel® Q670E Chipset and
Intel® Core™ processors (14th Gen/Series 2)
K3841-Q μATX
Industrial Series
	* Latest DDR5 memory technology for best-in-class system performance
	* Intel® UHD Graphics 7xx driven by Xe Architecture
	* Triple LAN 1GbE/2.5GbE incl. Teaming and TSN support
	* Dual M.2 Key-M SSD & single M.2 Key-E WLAN sockets onboard

m
y
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K3841-Q μATX F5110-V193 Intel® Core™ processors (12th/13th/14th Gen./Series 2)
SERIAL PORT CABLE S26361-F5000-K010 400 mm, fullsize slot bracket
M.2 KEY-E/A SATA ADDON F5000-M004 K1201-A; AddOn for M.2 Key-E/A slot to provide two SATA 6G ports.
M.2 4XCOM ADD ON F5000-M006 K1202-A1; AddOn for M.2 Key-B/M slot to provide four serial ports
DUAL SERIAL PORT CABLE F5000-K022 Dual Serial Port Cable for K1202-A Add On, Length=400mm. Standard PCI slot
bracket included.
SLIM HEATSINK LGA1700 65W F5000-C030 Active cooler with backplate for Intel® LGA1700 socket CPU up to 65W TDP
TPM-MODULE S26361-F5000-R012 Infineon SLB9670, TPM V2.0 (TCG compliant)